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@ MEDIA CAFE

SAME COFFEE

R

ot M‘:’L"‘.’;L’ﬁ-‘;&}ﬁ,ﬂi ?*;/Lm.m?}-.‘f?‘a" _

Americano
Espresso
Double Espresso
Cortado

Flat White
Latte
Cappuccino
Mocha

Iced Coffee

¥ Purchase 7 coffees and ..
getyour8th [5:)33 ee : :

Breakfast Tea
Speciality Tea
Hot Chocolate
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Basic
price

£3.30
£2.45
£3.10
£3.40
£3.65
£3.65
£3.65
£3.95

£3.65

£2.60
£2.95

£3.95

BBC Club
full members

THow much do you pay
for your 6‘0757-"88 ?

When BBC Club

members bring

their own cup
£2.30 £1.80
£1.45 £0.95
£2.10 £1.60
£2.40 £1.90
£2.65 £2.15
£2.65 £2.15
£2.65 £2.15
£2.95 £2.45
£2.65 £2.15

Ciub 2
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£1.60 £1.10
£1.95 £1.45
£2.95 £2.45

. g Alternative milk is available at NO EXTRA COST !

* All coffees are served with double shot espresso,

except single espresso



